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Competidor

JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ
LUCIO OSORIO

DANIEL CESAR MARANHAO KHURY
IVO ROZA FILHO

PEDRO EDUARDO TEIXEIRA DE LUCENA
ARTHEMUS DE ALMEIDA

IVO ROZA FILHO

JOSE LUIZ GUIMARAES DE CARVALHO
MARCELO TOSI
BERNARDO BRAGA DE ALBUQUERQUE
PAULO BRASILEIRO DE MIRANDA
MARIO FRANCISCO CIA JUNIOR
FERNANDO CAPOVILA

MARCELLO CIAVAGLIA

TALES TOFETTI RODRIGUES
GEOVANNE RONDON VARGAS

IURY GUIMARAES BORGES
BARTHOLOMEU BUENO DE MIRANDA
JOELCIO ANDRINO DIAS JUNIOR
GUILHERME DUTRA FORON

SAINT CLAIR DE AGUIAR

RAFAEL RIBEIRO

PAULO HENRIQUE COELHO

EDISON DE AGUIAR COUTINHO
LEONARDO SCHMIDT FALSETI

TULIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME DUTRA FORON
GABRIEL DE QUEIROZ GOUVEIA

LUIZ FELIPE SILVEIRA

RODRIGO CHAVES NUNES

RENATO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO CAPOVILA

Fed

FPH
FPH
FPRH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FEERJ
FPH
FHBR
FHBR
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FHMG
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH

CBS CAVALOS NOVOS 05 ANOS

Cavalo

CANDY GIRL JMEN (TE)
MISS NABAB TRV (TE)
NORTH WIND JMEN (TE)
COOPER JMEN

KALENA DA VISTA
KANDARA JMEN
BARON ROUGE JMEN | (TE)
NICOLE JMEN

KATE AGROMIX (IA)
CHARMANT C JMEN (TE)
SANTO FLORES (IA)
WIENA MCIA
CHRYSLER C JMEN
JIGSAW MAPOCHO
QUICK STEP JMEN

CSG HIGH HOPES V.A.
WISKY MCIA

CORLINDA JMEN
RIVIERA JMEN Il
ASMHERCIA JMEN
C-THARSILA JMEN (IA)
CHGV KAISER (TE)
NORTHERN SOUND JMEN
CINDY CRAWFORD JMEN
TATABRA GITANA
CARBATARA C JMEN
CIRRAH JMEN |

HSL KRUMP (IA)

QATAR DO CACH (IA)
MAR CANDELA

JCR INBAPPE

DOPO TUTO DO FEROLETO

Cat.

CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5

Pr. 02

12/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
40°/1
44°/3
1¢/0
45°/ 4
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
45°/ 4
1¢/0
1¢/0
45°/4
1¢/0
1¢/0
45°/ 4
1¢/0

RESULTADO FINAL DA SERIES / PROVAS

CSN4* AGROMEN E CBS DE CAVALOS NOVOS

Pr. 03

12/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
42°/4
1¢/0
1¢/0

Pr. 10

12/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
12/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
1¢/0
30%/4
12/0
30%/4
30°/4
30%/4
1¢/0
30%/4
30°/4
12/0
30°/4
1¢/0
1¢/0
43°/8

Pontuacao
Final

o
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A-romen

Pontuacéao
Julgamento Téc.
4,73
4,44
4,40
4,40
4,33
4,33
4,25
4,24
4,20
4,17
4,13
4,09
3,99
3,98
3,95
3,66
3,64
4,44
3,97
4,48
4,11
4,05
3,99
3,95
3,93
3,90
3,88
3,84
3,84
3,82
3,54
4,16

Premiacao

R$ 5.000,00
R$ 3.900,00
R$ 2.850,00
R$ 2.200,00
R$ 1.850,00
R$ 1.600,00



33
34
35

36
37

38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59

60
61

THIAGO RHAVY DE SA E SILVA

JOSE LUIZ GUIMARAES DE CARVALHO

FRANCISCO OBINO CIRNE LIMA

THIAGO SALOMAO CRIVELLARI DE PINHO

DANIEL DE MELLO GOBBO

LUIZ FELIPE SILVEIRA

FELIPE MARTINS PERES

JOELCIO ANDRINO DIAS JUNIOR
VINICIUS PAULINO PEREIRA SILVA
GABRIELA PLACCO D ALAVA

IVO ROZA FILHO

IVO ROZA FILHO

CAIO TOFETI ORTIZ DE FREITAS
PAULO BRASILEIRO DE MIRANDA
THIAGO RHAVY DE SA E SILVA

LUIZ BENTO MARTINS JUNIOR

CAIO TOFETI ORTIZ DE FREITAS
GABRIELA MARINHO LUTZ FERREIRA
TALES TOFETTI RODRIGUES

EDISON DE AGUIAR COUTINHO
DALTON L. DE CAMARGO MAIA

LUIZ BENTO MARTINS JUNIOR
GABRIELA PLACCO D ALAVA
ARTHEMUS DE ALMEIDA

RAFAEL DAHER JARDIM

FELIPE MARTINS PERES
BARTHOLOMEU BUENO DE MIRANDA
BARTHOLOMEU BUENO DE MIRANDA
RODRIGO DA SILVA REIS

FHBR
FPH
FGEE
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FHBR
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FHBR
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH
FHBR
FPH
FPH
FPH
FPH

OLIVIAM

KANTARA JMEN
CORNELIA JMEN
COM-THAGO JMEN
CARBAKIR JMEN
QUIRANTHA DO CACH (IA)
TANAGRA JMEN [V
CAPRICIA JMEN

STELA ASA

ZEPPELIN DO BOM VIVER (TE)
NORAH JMEN (TE)
REGINA VD DONKHOEVE
CARBACTION C JMEN
MAGNUS ARD ENZ (IA)
LYCAM COOPER (lA)
C-TRAVIATA JMEN
CORMINA JMEN

BAMAKO S

CURLY GIRL C JMEN | (TE)
COLIBRI C JMEN II

CARON JMEN 11l
CORDIALL JMEN

LUPO FLORES (IA)
COREE JMEN

HSA WENDY DES FLANDRES
CORYPHAE JMEN
CARESSE FLORES (TE)
ALEXIA FLORES (TE)
CONTINI JMEN (TE)

CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5
CN5

45°/4 42°/4 1°/0
12/0 1°/0 43°/8
12/0 42°/4 30°/4
12/0 1°/0 43°/8
45°/4 1°/0 30°/4
19/0 42°/4 30°/4
1¢/0 1°2/0 43%/8
40°/1 42°/4 30°/4
60°/6 42°/4 1°/0
59¢/5 42°/4 29°/3
45°/4 1°/0 43°/8
63%/12 1¢/0 1°/0
45°/4 54°/8 1°/0
19/0 42°/4 43°/8
1¢/0 1°/0 52°/12
40°/1 1°/0 52°/12
43°/2 54°/8 30°/4
45%/4 54°/8 30°/4
45°/4 54°/8 43°/8
62°/9 53%/5 51°/9
61°9/8 59°/14 43°/8
12/0 1°/0 55°/46
1¢/0 1°2/0 56°/46
19/0 42°/4 56°/46
12/0 42°/4 56°/46
12/0 61°/2854°/26
45°/4 42°/4 56°/46
45%/4 54°/8 56°/46
12/0 60°/2156°/46
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12
12
12
12
13
14
16
20
23
30
46
46
50
50
54
54
58
67

4,03
4,00
3,91
3,89
3,70
3,64
3,50
3,79
3,68
4,02
3,87
3,85
3,83
3,81
3,55
3,89
3,53
3,64
3,73
3,53
3,39
2,23
1,96
2,09
1,89
3,62
1,89
1,83
2,07



